
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  84338                      663494

 104 N KOREA                                   1266                       36837

 105 CHINA                                   230991                     3948079

 106 TAIWAN                                   36907                     1361560

 108 HG KONG                                  24849                      769152

 110 VIETNAM                                   1305                       17949

 111 THAILND                                  57997                      503523

 112 SNGAPOR                                  27765                      918753

 113 MALYSIA                                  38977                      432856

 117 PHILPIN                                   9369                      107859

 118 INDNSIA                                  13218                      132316

 121 LAOS                                         -                         222

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1549

 123 INDIA                                     6693                       89415

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         313

 125 SRILANK                                   1172                        2492

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       13921

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        3751

 133 IRAN                                         -                       22238

 135 BAHRAIN                                   2369                       64186

 137 SU ARAB                                   4023                       10072

 138 KUWAIT                                    5219                        6644

 140 QATAR                                        -                         806

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1474

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2326

 144 JORDAN                                     916                         916

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3050

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         900

 202 NORWAY                                     377                        5009

 205 U KING                                    6796                       63807

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         291

 207 NETHLDS                                   1244                       29587

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2203

 210 FRANCE                                    2727                       17102

 213 GERMANY                                   3273                       27399

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         952

 218 SPAIN                                     2688                       23265

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3009

 223 POLAND                                       -                       11941

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        5032

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         522

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2610

 234 TURKEY                                     396                       15566

 302 CANADA                                       -                        5839

 304 USA                                      22083                      206269

 305 MEXICO                                    2600                       69375

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         374

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                         344

 407 PERU                                       431                         431

 409 CHILE                                        -                       15621

 410 BRAZIL                                    5186                       14923

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3597

 505 LIBYA                                        -                        1649

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        5510

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         227

 553 MALAWI                                       -                         268

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5068                      292603

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                      424974

 628 PALAU                                        -                        1152

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           14           2139

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           29            675

 113 MALYSIA        MT             4            885           15           3458

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4            834

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           15            750

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            3            557

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  84338                      663494

 104 N KOREA                                   1266                       36837

 105 CHINA                                   230991                     3945940

 106 TAIWAN                                   36907                     1360677
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

303                                                             

 108 HG KONG                                  17445                      711402

 110 VIETNAM                                   1305                       17949

 111 THAILND                                  57577                      502108

 112 SNGAPOR                                  27765                      918753

 113 MALYSIA                                  38092                      429042

 117 PHILPIN                                   9369                      106367

 118 INDNSIA                                  13218                      131566

 121 LAOS                                         -                         222

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1549

 123 INDIA                                     6693                       89415

 125 SRILANK                                   1172                        2492

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       13921

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        3751

 133 IRAN                                         -                       22238

 135 BAHRAIN                                   2369                       64186

 137 SU ARAB                                   4023                       10072

 138 KUWAIT                                    5219                        6644

 140 QATAR                                        -                         427

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1474

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2326

 144 JORDAN                                     916                         916

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3050

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         900

 202 NORWAY                                     377                        5009

 205 U KING                                    6796                       63807

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         291

 207 NETHLDS                                   1244                       29587

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2203

 210 FRANCE                                    2727                       17102

 213 GERMANY                                   3273                       27399

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         952

 218 SPAIN                                     2688                       23265

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3009

 223 POLAND                                       -                       11941

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        5032

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         522

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2610

 234 TURKEY                                     396                       15566

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1823

 304 USA                                      22083                      206269

 305 MEXICO                                    2600                       68188

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         374

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                         344

 407 PERU                                       431                         431

 409 CHILE                                        -                       15621

 410 BRAZIL                                    5186                       14923

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3597

 505 LIBYA                                        -                        1649

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        5510

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         227

 553 MALAWI                                       -                         268

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5068                      292603

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                      424974

 628 PALAU                                        -                        1152

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  84338                      663494

 104 N KOREA                                   1266                       36837

 105 CHINA                                   230991                     3945940

 106 TAIWAN                                   36907                     1360677

 108 HG KONG                                  17445                      711402

 110 VIETNAM                                   1305                       17949

 111 THAILND                                  57577                      502108

 112 SNGAPOR                                  27765                      918753

 113 MALYSIA                                  38092                      429042

 117 PHILPIN                                   9369                      106367

 118 INDNSIA                                  13218                      131566

 121 LAOS                                         -                         222

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1549

 123 INDIA                                     6693                       89415

 125 SRILANK                                   1172                        2492

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       13921

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        3751
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

30301                                                           

 133 IRAN                                         -                       22238

 135 BAHRAIN                                   2369                       64186

 137 SU ARAB                                   4023                       10072

 138 KUWAIT                                    5219                        6644

 140 QATAR                                        -                         427

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1474

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2326

 144 JORDAN                                     916                         916

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3050

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         900

 202 NORWAY                                     377                        5009

 205 U KING                                    6796                       63807

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         291

 207 NETHLDS                                   1244                       29587

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2203

 210 FRANCE                                    2727                       17102

 213 GERMANY                                   3273                       27399

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         952

 218 SPAIN                                     2688                       23265

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3009

 223 POLAND                                       -                       11941

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        5032

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         522

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2610

 234 TURKEY                                     396                       15566

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1823

 304 USA                                      22083                      206269

 305 MEXICO                                    2600                       68188

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         374

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                         344

 407 PERU                                       431                         431

 409 CHILE                                        -                       15621

 410 BRAZIL                                    5186                       14923

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3597

 505 LIBYA                                        -                        1649

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        5510

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         227

 553 MALAWI                                       -                         268

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5068                      292603

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                      424974

 628 PALAU                                        -                        1152

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL            10           2102           26           6543

 105 CHINA          KL            22           1767           81           7917

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -        41725         602846

 108 HG KONG        KL             1            269           95          25425

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            2            365

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            0            592

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             6           1735        41767         631825

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            6           1251

 118 INDNSIA        KL             3            708            6           1320

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           16           3775

 304 USA            KL             -              -            9            450

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -            2            466

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             7            595          175          21089

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -          680          30430

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -           15           2960

 111 THAILND        KL            32           7103           99          18142

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             2            364           38           4173

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           98          11119

 117 PHILPIN        KL             0            214           13           5421

 118 INDNSIA        KL             1            326           72          13940

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -           16           1754

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 113 MALYSIA        KL             3            321            8           1198

 127 BANGLA         KL             -              -           23           2350

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -        17610         258358

 606 NEWZELD        KL             -              -        23730         348144
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG       1012020          61474      9225388         484150

 104 N KOREA        KG          5288            974       164666          32847

 105 CHINA          KG       3453014         156093      9975474         811849

 106 TAIWAN         KG        163654          21647      2622158         442995

 108 HG KONG        KG          3423           3945       358515         129470

 110 VIETNAM        KG          6342           1305        32492           8555

 111 THAILND        KG        173061          46663      1241507         332241

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         72091          18764       709711         194562

 113 MALYSIA        KG         51092          12876       921671         149234

 117 PHILPIN        KG         10852           2484       147519          41410

 118 INDNSIA        KG         42054           8308       333242          76173

 121 LAOS           KG             -              -          190            222

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -         3450           1164

 123 INDIA          KG         23776           6693       177863          49438

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -         5180           2789

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -        36320           3515

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        67735          22238

 135 BAHRAIN        KG         15600           2369       702548          64186

 137 SU ARAB        KG         22320           4023        46580          10072

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -          351            427

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -         3820           1172

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -         5240           2326

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        14275           2527

 202 NORWAY         KG           925            377        13120           5009

 205 U KING         KG         12960           5760       130385          59179

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -         1072            291

 207 NETHLDS        KG           329           1244        19684          26129

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         4680           2203

 210 FRANCE         KG           540           1250         1296           4013

 213 GERMANY        KG          7595           3273        30005          27399

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          541            952

 218 SPAIN          KG          9085           2688        98785          23265

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         1512           2292

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -         3509          11941

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -          136            646

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -           85            522

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -         4829           2610

 234 TURKEY         KG           195            396       120819          10355

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -         1080           1823

 304 USA            KG         26918          14822       224204         102095

 305 MEXICO         KG          5190           2600       107416          50635

 311 CST RCA        KG             -              -          200            374

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -          171            344

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -        57876          15621

 410 BRAZIL         KG         14256           5186        31962          14703

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -         1368           3597

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         1188           5253

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          875            227

 553 MALAWI         KG             -              -          180            268

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         11880           5068        62432          26796

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -         1408            360

 628 PALAU          KG             -              -         7200           1152

                                                                

305                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            208

 108 HG KONG        MT            36           7404          282          57750

 111 THAILND        MT             0            420            0           1415

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            356

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            658

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            313

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            0            379

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           18           4016

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2            630

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


